NAME

Altec Parts

APG Media

Aramark

Baker Tilly

Border States
Burggraf's/Ace

Busy Bees

City of Grand Rapids
Coles

Compass Minerals
Core & Main

CW Technology

Dakota Supply Group
Equipment Rental Company
Fastenal

GFOA

Grainger

Harcros Chemicals
Hawkins

Herc-U-Lift

Innovative Office Solutions
Johnson, Killen & Seiler
Kaman

L&M

Grand Rapids Public Utilities
Accounts Payable
May 2022
(Meeting Date: 06/15/2022)

AMOUNT NAME
985.75 Locators & Supplies
837.97 McMaster-Carr
202.11 Metro Sales
7,265.00 Minnesota Power
4,050.11 Nextera
268.88 NOS Automation
1,296.00 North Central Laboratores
50,200.51 Pitney Bowes
11.99 Power Process
7,855.14 Radtke, James
8,836.88 Rapids Radio
1,246.86 RMB Environmental Lab
1,269.14 Sandstrom's
450.00 Stuart Irby
1,114.43 T&R Electric
460.00 Team Marinucci
2,041.71 TNT Construction
9,050.80 Treasure Bay
8,297.32 United Parcel Service
200.91 United Rentals
785.95 Viking Electric
1,315.60 Wesco
779.03 WUSZ-FM
29.94
Energy Efficiency Rebate:

Karels, Lawrence

AMOUNT
992.81
248.37

1,093.86

852,613.52
615.67
319.73
250.20

2,274.96
844.53

7,146.96

1,155.50
533.00
512.58
585.47

60.00
48.00
14,469.40
2,247.95
32.60
477.73

7,019.96

3,852.60
440.00

400.00

1,007,087.43



